2013-11-20

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!
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Time
1:15
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1:10
1:40
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3:40
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RS D Horse

1 Rorys Brother

0 Bravely Fought

12 Bye Bye O Bye

0 Run Sally Run

3 Colls Corner

3 Waterloo Chateau
8 Milanphardantetime
11 Ring Ben

1 Easy Vic

5 Tico

0 Silver Tara

1 Masterofdeception
5 Sienna Rythem

0 Farm Pixie

0 Dermos Dilemma
2 Lord Brendy

0 Dorlesh Way

2 Lucky Sun

3 Native Court

9 Doyenthedecenthing
14 First Of Never

0 Saddle Pack

3 Circus Star

3 Bonnie Burnett

8 Hi Dancer

Jockey

D G Hogan
Michael Darcy
lan McCarthy

K M Smith

Mr C W Fennessy
Danny Benson
Andrew Leigh
Conor Walsh

J Brennan

S A Shortall

Mr R P Quinlan
Miss K Harrington
Mr N M Kelly

Graham Watters
Diarmuid ORegan
Kenny Johnson
Richie McGrath
Adam Nicol
Robert Dunne
Adrian Lane
Tom Siddall
Miss C Walton
Mr J Dixon
Harry Haynes

Mr Ryan Clark

JWP
0.00%
7.14%
22.22%
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18.18%
25.00%
0.00%
20.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Trainer

Denis Gerard Hogan
Sabrina J Harty
Muredach Kelly
Matthew J Smith
Michael Barry
Gerard Keane

W J Austin

P C O'Connor

A J Martin

W F Codd

Oliver McKiernan
Mrs John Harrington
John G Carr

Ann Hamilton
Chris Grant
Robert Johnson
Patrick Holmes
Philip Kirby
Mark Michael McNiff
John Davies
Lynn Siddall
James Walton
John Dixon
Brian Rothwell

Ben Haslam

Form
309346
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PU5545
00
7TF379
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26503
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2P5025
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3P5P4
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LTO
11
929
10
18

21

17
106
20

23

196

19
174
45
33
202
193
172
17
213
19

CIC Cw DWwW
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No Yes
No No
No No
No Yes
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
+1  Yes Yes
No No No
No No Yes
No No Yes

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

GW GP CWs CP Sex

o O O O O O o o r O O o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o

1

o B O N O P O B N O O O

N N P PO O O B O O O »

0

O O O O O O O o o o o o

N O O B O O O O O o o o

0

O O O O O O O o o o o o

W Pk P O O O W O O o N

[any
[N

«

J e @ @ @ @ @ @ @ 3 Q@ Q@

@ 3 @ @ @ 3 @ @ @ @ @ Q

Page 1

R4

2.99
0.00
2.67
0.00
3.34
3.17
2.97
2.63
4.17
3.26
0.00
2.66
0.44

0.00
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1.69
0.00
3.42
3.10
2.48
1.04
0.00
3.33
3.23
2.92

FIC
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7.33 |
67.33 [
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39.33 |
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13.00 [
14.83 |
66.33 |
18.67 |
20.33 |
9.00 |
22.00 |
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Poyle Vinnie
Stoneacre Hull
College Doll
Oratorios Joy
Xinbama

Lady Bayside
Planetoid

Odin

Kirkman
Drinkuptrig
Charleys Angel
Trinity Lorraine
Big Whiskey
Bertiewhittle
Its My Time
Nave

Cullentry Royal
Be Perfect
Clerks Choice
Presburg

El Duque
Drive On
Suitsus
Thataboy
Castle Combe
Gypsy Rider
Cuthbert
Uncle Fred

Cativo Cavallino

Ryan Powell
Slade OHara
Eoin Walsh
Fergus Sweeney
Shelley Birkett
Tom McLaughlin
Amir Quinn

Joe Doyle

Ted Durcan
Adam Beschizza
Jemma Marshall
Nicky Mackay
Jennifer Ferguson
Graham Gibbons
Tony Hamilton
Martin Lane
Gary Carroll

Tom Eaves
Steve Drowne

QOisin Murphy

Ryan While

John Fahy

Steve Drowne
Richard Kingscote
Martin Dwyer

Ned Curtis

Jimmy Quinn
Daniel Muscutt

Natalia Gemelova

13.04%
9.52%

22.22%
12.50%
12.50%
12.00%
12.00%
11.11%
12.00%
10.00%
0.00%

5.26%

44.44%
12.00%
14.00%
14.00%
14.00%
10.00%
8.00%

22.00%

10.00%
16.00%
8.00%

18.00%
16.00%
50.00%
10.00%
9.09%

George Margarson
Peter Grayson
Christine Dunnett
Jamie Osborne

J W Hills

Malcolm Saunders
Jim Best

Don Cantillon
James Bethell
Stuart Williams
Pat Phelan

Alan Bailey
Edward Creighton
David Barron
Richard Fahey
David Simcock

J F Levins

David Nicholls
William Jarvis

Joseph Tuite

Bill Turner

Eve Johnson Houghton

Peter Makin

Tom Dascombe
Marcus Tregoning
Roger Curtis
Michael Attwater

Patrick Chamings

100.00% John E Long

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings
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5.54
3.10
2.55
3.54
3.32
2.76
2.56
2.23
0.00
4.26
2.86
2.76
2.60
2.39
1.93
3.14
2.29
2.17
0.00
3.09

1.96
2.01
151
0.50
3.10
3.38
3.37
3.32
2.84
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22.33 |
15.00 [
6.67 |
11.67 |
13.67 |
15.00 [
11.33 |
19.33 |
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20.67 |
11.00 [
78.33 [
7.00 |
67.33 [
14.33 [
7.33 |
8.17 |
16.33 |
12.33 |

12.33 |
16.33 |
27.33 |
18.83 [
6.33 |
10.67 |
17.67 |
10.33 |
15.00 [
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Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
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Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield
Lingfield

Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick

Warwick

(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
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(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
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Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Hamble

Peace Seeker
Stonefield Flyer
Wilhana
Kaylee
Perseverent Pete
Whats Up Doc
Cunning Plan
Estibdaad
Super Duplex
Gladstone
Epsom Salts
Teide Peak
Linkable

Opus

Baan

Merrjanah

Supreme Bob
Nether Stream
Rasheed

Louis Phillipe
Miss Biscotti
Mrs Jordan
Fairweather Friend
Amber Flush
Joe Bugg
Ronnie Lawson
Dramatic Victory

Princely Hero

Shelley Birkett
William Carson
Tom Eaves

Ross Atkinson

William Twiston-Davies

Kieren Fox

Mr P Pilley

Miss K A Randall
Miss M Bryant
Miss L Williams
Miss Rachel King
Miss L Dempster
Mrs R Wilson
Miss Jennifer Powell
Mr Sam Davis
Mr Dean Smith
Mr A French

Tom Bellamy
Mikey Ennis
Leighton Aspell
Micheal Nolan
James Davies
Aidan Coleman
Sean Quinlan
Felix De Giles
Ryan Hatch
Denis ORegan
Gavin Sheehan

Tom Cannon

12.50%
14.00%
10.00%
25.00%
14.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.00%
16.67%
11.11%
20.00%
21.05%
19.05%
9.09%

20.00%
25.81%
11.11%

Julia Feilden
Anthony Carson
Keith Dalgleish
Pam Sly

Brett Johnson
Christine Dunnett
Lawney Hill
Raymond York
Paddy Butler
Roger Teal
Polly Gundry
Pat Phelan

Paul D'Arcy
Brendan Powell
Lucy Wadham
James Eustace

John Wainwright

Lucy Jones
David Dennis
Lucy Wadham
Linda Blackford
Martin Bosley
Venetia Williams
Jennie Candlish
Tom Symonds
Roy Brotherton
John Ferguson
John Upson
Chris Gordon

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings
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2.56
3.89
3.16
5.40
2.14
1.16
0.00
0.00
3.94
3.56
3.23
3.11
2.56
2.53
2.34
2.12
1.75

3.28
2.69
2.19
0.00
0.00
1.91
1.75
1.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.92

8.67
8.17

[
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11.00 [

2.69

[

48.00 [
50.67 |
15.00 [
34.00 |

6.25
9.67

[
[

12.00 [
17.67 [
10.00 [
15.33 [
20.33 [

9.50

[

31.33 [

11.33 |
34.00 |
18.33 |
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56.33 |
12.00 |
39.33 |
4233 [
78.33 |
15.83 [
38.00 |

4.83

[



2013-11-20 Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List) UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings Page 4

Warwick 3:20 3 Volio Vincente Jon Park 0.00%  Carroll Gray 093514 25 No No Yes No Yes 1 0 0 0 g 332 558 [ ]
Warwick 3:20 3 Elite Beneficial Ben Poste 14.29% Rosemary Gasson 6866P 14 No No No No No O 0 0 0 g 3.19 8.00 [ ]
Warwick 3:50 1 Puzzle Time Jack Quinlan 17.39% Giles Bravery 2 13 No No No No No O 1 0 1 f 3.14 400 [ ]
RS = R4 status. D = Draw. JWP = Jockey Win %. LTO = Days since last race. CIC = Change in Class.

CW = Course Winner. DW = Distance Winner. CDW = Course & Distance Winner. BF = Beaten Fav. GW = Going Winner.

GP = Going Places. CWs = Course Wins. CP = Course Places. R4 = R4. F/C = My forecast Price.



